Teacher  KLA: Form: Class / Subject  Topic of Assignment / Assessment: Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /  Student Access Submission Suggested Submission Method Learning
Initial: Group: Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if Working Time (if applicable): Period:
applicable): (hours):

LWYW Arts and PE S5 F.5 VA (E2) Contemporary Chinese Ink Art Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom, 2 hrs 9/3-15/3
Education Webpage Subject Whatsapp
Group
LAW Chinese S5 s (44k)  BEME Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom 15/03/2020  3/\B% ERERX 9/3-15/3
Language Homework / Writing / Reflection
Education
WwcCC Chinese S5 A RS RANZE Presentation Subject Whatsapp 20/03/2020 2/ \B§ Subject Whatsapp  9/3-15/3
Language (E3) Group Group
Education
LSH Cross KLA S5 7k (424%)  |ES part A and B and questionnaires  Homework / Writing / Reflection Subject Whatsapp  15/03/2020 1hr teacher email 9/3-15/3
to be finalized Group
CPM English S5 F.5 English Phase 6: Mar 9-14 1. SBA Reading:  Reading Material (Files/URL), Video/ 'Google Classroom  14/03/2020 5-6hrs Google Classroom  9/3-15/3
Language (whole form) SBA documents provided, links and  Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Education YouTube clips provided, students are ' Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

expected to do more research on their
own 2. SBA Writing: Question of SBA
(IP, Electives) Past Paper provided 3.
Listening Task: Part B only 4.
Speaking Task: SBA Writing —
Individual Presentation (email video
clips/Zoom) 5. Students are
recommended to read and do the
exercises of our Reading and
Listening Textbooks. Answers can be
gone over when school days resume.

LPY Mathematics S5 F.5 Math (Whole Ch 7 equation of circle Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom  14/03/2020 2 hrs Google Classroom  9/3-15/3
Education form) / Reflection

CNY Mathematics S5 F.5 Math (M1) Normal Distribution Homework / Writing / Reflection, Google Classroom 03/12/2020 2 hrs Google Classroom  9/3-15/3
Education Online lesson

NCF Mathematics S5 F.5 Math (M2) Chapter 10 Application of Definite Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom, 15/03/2020 2 hrs Google Classroom  9/3-15/3
Education Integration |/ Reflection, Online lessons Subject Whatsapp

Group
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F.5 Geog (E3)

s (E2)

F.5 Hist (E2)

F.5 Econ (E1,3)

F.5 Chem (E1,2)

F.5 Phy (E3)

F.5 Bio (E2)

F.5ICT (E3)

F.5 BAFS (E2,3)

6.5 What is the impact of
deforestation on tropical rainforests?

INEHE

B2 Interwar years global development

Read Book 5 Ch 5 and watch teaching

video on Ch 5, complete Ch 5

consolidation worksheet. There will be

an online quiz on Book 5 Ch 1 and 2
on 16 March.

Energetics

Electric Circuit

Chapter 29-30 Evolution | and Il
(student notes, online quiz and
homework)

Design Factors of Web Page (Book
C2)

cost accounting ch1

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Past Paper Essay Drill:
Explain the physical conditions
favouring the formation of
deposotional features at the lower
course of a river. Discuss the
influences of implementing different
river management strategies at the
lower course on river deposition.

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection, B2
Notes

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

eClass Classroom,
School Gmail

Subject Whatsapp Group, ZOOM

eClass Classroom,
School Gmail,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Google Classroom,

Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Online teaching
using Zoom on
Thursday morning

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

15/03/2020

16/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

22/03/2020

2020/3/15

14/03/2020

14/03/2020

4 hrs

NIES

2 hrs (daily)

3 hrs

5 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

2 hrs

School Gmail

Subject Whatsapp
Group

School Gmail

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Fill in anwers of CE
MC ex. Circuitin a
Google form
provided in Google
classroom later

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3



