Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F.5 VA (E2)	Contemporary Chinese Ink Art	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group		2 hrs		9/3-15/3
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	勸學問答	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	15/03/2020	3小時	復課後繳交	9/3-15/3
wcc	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學 (E3)	宋詞分享	Presentation	Subject Whatsapp Group	20/03/2020	2小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	9/3-15/3
LSH	Cross KLA	S5	中五通識(全級)	IES part A and B and questionnaires to be finalized	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	15/03/2020	1 hr	teacher email	9/3-15/3
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F.5 English (whole form)	Phase 6: Mar 9-14 1. SBA Reading: SBA documents provided, links and YouTube clips provided, students are expected to do more research on their own 2. SBA Writing: Question of SBA (IP, Electives) Past Paper provided 3. Listening Task: Part B only 4. Speaking Task: SBA Writing – Individual Presentation (email video clips/Zoom) 5. Students are recommended to read and do the exercises of our Reading and Listening Textbooks. Answers can be gone over when school days resume.	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	14/03/2020	5 - 6 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LPY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (Whole form)	Ch 7 equation of circle	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	14/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M1)	Normal Distribution	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lesson	Google Classroom	03/12/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
NCF	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M2)	Chapter 10 Application of Definite Integration	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lessons	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	15/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3

CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Geog (E3)	6.5 What is the impact of deforestation on tropical rainforests?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Past Paper Essay Drill: Explain the physical conditions favouring the formation of deposotional features at the lower course of a river. Discuss the influences of implementing different river management strategies at the lower course on river deposition.	eClass Classroom, School Gmail	15/03/2020	4 hrs	School Gmail	9/3-15/3
WTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 (E2)	八年抗戰	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Subject Whatsapp Group, ZOOM		4小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	9/3-15/3
MAK	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Hist (E2)	B2 Interwar years global development	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, B2 Notes	eClass Classroom, School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group	16/03/2020	2 hrs (daily)	School Gmail	9/3-15/3
SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Econ (E1,3)	Read Book 5 Ch 5 and watch teaching video on Ch 5, complete Ch 5 consolidation worksheet. There will be an online quiz on Book 5 Ch 1 and 2 on 16 March.	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/03/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LHF	Science Education	S5	F.5 Chem (E1,2)	Energetics	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	15/03/2020	5 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	9/3-15/3
PANG	Science Education	S5	F.5 Phy (E3)	Electric Circuit	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Online teaching using Zoom on Thursday morning	22/03/2020	3 hrs	Fill in anwers of CE MC ex. Circuit in a Google form provided in Google classroom later	9/3-15/3
SOL	Science Education	S5	F.5 Bio (E2)	Chapter 29-30 Evolution I and II (student notes, online quiz and homework)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	2020/3/15	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	9/3-15/3
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F.5 ICT (E3)	Design Factors of Web Page (Book C2)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	14/03/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
LTF	Technology Education	S5	F.5 BAFS (E2,3)	cost accounting ch1	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	14/03/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	9/3-15/3